


MIFA 9

VERSION

DIMENSIONS

90 kWh

Elite Luxury Premium

Seating

Slide door

Overall length (mm)

Overall width without mirrors (mm)

Overall height (mm)

Wheelbase (mm)

7(2+2+3)

Dual

5270

2000

1840

3200

8(2+3+3)

Dual

5270

2000

1840

3200

7(2+2+3)

Dual

5270

2000

1840

3200

8(2+3+3)

Dual

5270

2000

1840

3200

7(2+2+3)

Dual

5270

2000

1840

3200

BATTERY AND CHARGING

WEIGHTS
GVM (kg)

Min.kerb mass (kg)*

Max.towing (Braked/Unbraked) 

3095

2410

1000/750

3095

2410

1000/750

3095

2535

1000/750

3095

2460

1000/750

3095

2535

1000/750

PERFORMANCE AND STEERING
Peak power (kW)

Peak torque (Nm)

180

350

Macpherson 

independent
Front Suspension

Rear Suspension

Min.turning circle (m)

Multi-link 

independent

Macpherson 

independent

Multi-link 

independent

Macpherson 

independent

Multi-link 

independent

Macpherson 

independent

Multi-link 

independent

Macpherson 

independent

Multi-link 

independent

180

350

180

350

180

350

180

350

Drive Type

Max.speed (km/h)

FWD

180

FWD

180

FWD

180

FWD

180

FWD

180

12.7 12.7 12.7 12.7

Single-speed 

auto
Transmission

Single-speed 

auto

Single-speed 

auto

Single-speed 

auto

Single-speed 

auto

12.7

Battery energy (kWh)

WLTP Combined Range (km)**

WLTP City Range (km)**

Onboard charger (kW)***

90

435

580

11

90

435

580

11

90

430

565

11

90

430

565

11

90

430

565

11
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VERSION

BATTERY AND CHARGING

High-powered DC charger (kW)***

30-80% DC charging (mins)***

120

30

120

30

120

30

120

30

120

30

5-100% AC charging-Onboard 
charger 3-phase tethered (hrs)***

8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5

Wheels
18-inch 

alloy wheel

18-inch 

alloy wheel

19-inch 

alloy wheel

19-inch 

alloy wheel

19-inch 

alloy wheel

Tyres 225/60R18 225/60R18 235/55R19 235/55R19 235/55R19

WHEELS AND TYRES

90 kWh

Elite Luxury Premium


